Claristep® Filtration System
The Easy Choice – Syringeless and Fast
Claristep® Filtration System
The Power of Simplicity
Preparing samples by clarification is an essential step prior to nearly all
analytical techniques, such as high pressure liquid chromatography (HPLC).
This filtration step to eliminate particles is crucial for maintaining the
integrity of chromatography columns and for maximizing their operating

Syringeless Solution Different Diameters
for different sample volumesor
Claristep® Components and Ordering Information
The Tray can be removed
and exchanged
Claristep® System
Name Qty | Pk Order No.
Claristep® Station complete 1 17C--M8
Claristep® Single Tray 1 17C--S1
Claristep® Filters are availabe
in a choice of two pore sizes
Claristep® Filters
d mm |
EFD1
Mem-
brane
Housing Pore Size Sterile Qty | Pk Order No.
9.7 mm RC PP 0.2 μm No 96 17C07FT---96
9.7 mm RC PP 0.2 μm No 480 17C07FT--480
9.7 mm RC PP 0.45 μm No 96 17C06FT---96
9.7 mm RC PP 0.45 μm No 480 17C06FT--480
1 Effective Filtration Diameter
RC = Regenerated Cellulose
Additional Components Needed
The free choice of 12 × 32 mm sample vials and lids is enabeling you to chose